WELLSCITY HARRIERS

Date Of Race 11 October 2006

Position  Race No
1 51
2 55
3 58
4 110
5 98
6 60
7 36
8 54
9 44

10 50
11 40
12 111
13 41
14 35
15 73
16 56
17 79
18 45
19 76
20 103
21 24
22 62
23 38
24 57
25 74
26 108
27 86
28 89
29 26
30 64
31 77
32 52
33 53
34 49
35 69
36 23
37 118
38 18
39 21
40 75
41 117
42 13
43 85
44 61
45 9
46 93
47 46
48 48
49 100
50 19
51 87
52 99
53 82
54 91
55 92
56 4

57 71
58 104
59 29
60 101
61 83
62 109
63 88

Time

00:15:25
00:15:31
00:15:37
00:15:59
00:16:07
00:16:09
00:16:25
00:16:39
00:16:49
00:17:11
00:17:16
00:17:30
00:17:41
00:17:52
00:17:53
00:18:02
00:18:19
00:18:21
00:18:27
00:18:50
00:19:13
00:19:39
00:19:40
00:19:45
00:19:54
00:19:57
00:20:06
00:20:12
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:24
00:20:30
00:20:31
00:20:32
00:20:33
00:20:34
00:20:34
00:20:37
00:20:44
00:20:45
00:20:57
00:20:59
00:21:01
00:21:04
00:21:10
00:21:11
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:23
00:21:28
00:21:30
00:21:32
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:38
00:21:43
00:21:45
00:21:47
00:22:00
00:22:02
00:22:04
00:22:16
00:22:18

Name

EWEN MALLOCH
JULIAN EMERY
PAUL WILSON

OITO GRAFFOGNINE
JON JAMES

GARY HODE
NATHAN YOUNG
NICK HIDES
ROBERT PARFITT
DAN LAYTON
DICKIEWYTHE
ANDREW DEAMER
KAMIZ JEZIERSKI
JAKUB OSIECKI

TOM LOCK

STEVE HOLLIER
PETE DARTON
NIGEL BROWN
DAVE STANFIELD
ANNA HUGHES
BENEDICT LEIGH
ANDREW HARRIES
JONATHAN COLE
NEAL STAYNER
STUART HIGGINS
TONY FORSTER
DAVID RICHARDSON
PAUL UPHILL

GREG MCQUADE
KIRA THORPE
JONATHAN ROWE
GIOVANNI D'ALESJIO
LEIGHANNA CHAPPELL
PAUL COWLEY

PHIL RICHARDS
GEORGE LEEMING
PAUL CHADWICK
MICHAEL BERRIDGE
HENRY HERBERT
DAVID TODD

PETER JAKEMAN
WILLIAM MOSTYN
NICK EDWARDS
SCOTT QUAYLE
LINDA CUMMINS
MARTIN LASCELLES
ROSIE BROWN
GLYN BRACE
MARTIN COLLINS
MATTHEW BURCHAM
DAVID SPENCER
OHALIE DAY

RYAN OWENS
MICHAEL QUILLIGAN
OLLIETAYLOR
HUGH JENNINGS
OLIVER REED
CHRISNICHOLLS
VINCENT YEUNG
MIKE SCADDING
PHILLIP RAINBOW
RACHEL HAYTON
KEVIN RODERICK

STREET 5K SERIES 2006/2007

Race Distance 5K

Category

MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR

FEMALE 35+ VET

MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 60+ VET
MALE SENIOR

FEMALE 35+ VET

MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 40+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET

FEMALE 35+ VET

MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET

FEMALE 35+ VET

MALE 40+ VET

Racel of 6
Club

Age RelatedPace Min/KM  Pace

%

SHAFTSBURY BARNET HARRIERS  84.1%

CLEVEDON AC
CLEVEDON AC
CLEVEDON AC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
SEVERN AC
MENDIPAC

CLEVEDON AC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
MENDIPAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
KKB DY STANS POLAND
BRISTOL & WEST
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CLEVEDON AC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CITY OF BATHAC
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
CANNONS
UNATTACHED
LANGPORT RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
LANGPORT RUNNERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
FROME AC

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL

WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
SPRINGBURN HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED

WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
COBAB

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CANNONS

YEOVIL TOWN RRC
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
CITY OF BATHAC
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DOWNSIDE
UNATTACHED
MENDIPAC

DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CHEDDAR RUNNERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
CREWKERNE
UNATTACHED

85.1%
84.0%
81.1%
84.8%
82.4%
83.5%
83.3%
78.5%
78.6%
83.5%
77.0%
73.3%
72.6%
74.5%
84.7%
70.8%
74.5%
74.6%
76.5%
67.9%
66.0%
68.6%
67.8%
65.2%
73.4%
68.5%
69.7%
65.9%
73.5%
63.8%
63.3%
73.4%
67.5%
70.1%
64.7%
70.1%
66.5%
65.1%
67.9%
73.5%
66.6%
78.4%
61.6%
72.6%
69.2%
70.9%
68.9%
63.5%
62.9%
67.6%
69.9%
60.6%
61.1%
59.9%
64.3%
62.0%
70.5%
66.1%
66.0%
69.2%
66.2%
63.2%

00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:17
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:36
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:46
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:27
00:04:28
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Min/Mile

00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:02
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:17
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:41
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:48
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:06:04
00:06:11
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:10
00:07:11
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rFOSIION  Kace NO
64 72
65 15
66 81
67 70
68 9
69 3
70 59
71 66
72 97
73 14
74 8
75 102
76 37
77 65
78 68
79 10
80 7
81 31
82 30
83 112
84 78
85 32
86 34
87 2
88 5
89 20
90 78
91 22
92 96
93 80
94 107
95 33
96 105
97 113
98 106
99 114
100 90
101 119
102 84
103 67
104 63
105 17
106 95
107 16
108 1
109 47
110 11
11 39
112 6
113 115
114 43
115 42
116 116

1Hme

00:22:21
00:22:24
00:22:26
00:22:28
00:22:32
00:22:36
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:48
00:22:49
00:22:49
00:22:52
00:23:08
00:23:09
00:23:24
00:23:27
00:23:38
00:23:48
00:23:49
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:08
00:24:13
00:24:25
00:24:39
00:24:39
00:24:41
00:24:44
00:24:54
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:25:51
00:26:06
00:26:19
00:26:26
00:26:28
00:26:29
00:26:45
00:27:04
00:27:13
00:27:22
00:27:27
00:27:49
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:39
00:28:45
00:29:05
00:29:07
00:29:50
00:33:48
00:33:54
00:34:00

Name

TRACEY HALLIDAY
CARLOS AVAREZ
RICHARD HUGHES
MICHAEL REGAN
CLARE HUNTER

VALENTIN D'HAUTHUILLE

KEVIN WELLSTEAD
DAVID FOWLER
MARTIN CHAFFEY
EDMUND SPEAIGHT
HUGO MORRISSEY
ADRIAN SCADDING
KONRAD OSIECKI
MARION COLEMAN
IAN EDDY

WILLIAM JOY

ALEX VAN DE STEEN
DOMINIC GRASS
ALLISTER STEELE
JOHN SUTTON
CLIVE GIBBONS
EMMA TARR
ANGELA THOMAS
MAEVE MCKEIVOR
BEATRICE HERBERT
PIERS GILMORE
CLIVE GIBBONS
RAFE HERRING
GRAHAM WATTS
KARA BAZLEY

PAT CHALLIS
AUSTIN WOODIN
RUTH CLEMENTS
DEBORAH KEEBLE
GEORGINA MASTERS
ALEX CLINJKARD
TERRY EXELL
KATHY MAPLE
MELANIE BURNELL
KAY FIZANKLIN
ANNETTE HENNESSY
OLIVER THICKNESSE
CAROLINE WATTS
HARRIET SASSADA
WILLIAM LOWDELL
KATHY WILLIAMS
JEREMY EVANS
SARAH WY THE
WILLIAM GRIFFIN
ADAM HAWKINS
JULIE CHILDS
LORRAINE ROYLE

ANNE-MARIE HAMERSLAG

Laegory

FEMALE 35+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
MALE SENIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE JUNIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 40+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 45+ VET
MALE SENIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE 55+ VET
FEMALE 55+ VET
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
FEMALE JUNIOR
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
FEMALE SENIOR
MALE JUNIOR
MALE 50+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET
FEMALE 35+ VET

Cluo

WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WEST COUNTRY TRIATHLETES
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
PCSMARSEILLE
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
UNATTACHED
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
STUBBINGTON GREEN
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
CANNONS
UNATTACHED
LANGPORT RUNNERS
WEST COUNTRY TRI
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
YEOVIL TOWN RRC
UNATTACHED

WELLS CITY HARRIERS
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
STUBBINGTON GREEN
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLS CITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
DOWNSIDE SCHOOL
WELLSCITY HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

%

67.6%
61.2%
58.2%
65.2%
68.0%
61.8%
63.7%
57.9%
56.9%
60.0%
61.2%
59.9%
56.1%
74.0%
66.5%
59.6%
59.1%
55.1%
61.0%
65.2%
54.0%
59.7%
75.3%
62.8%
62.2%
53.4%
52.5%
54.6%
57.4%
57.2%
70.8%
56.2%
55.2%
58.4%
63.6%
49.0%
54.9%
56.9%
53.2%
69.3%
63.8%
50.9%
51.8%
53.0%
49.2%
50.3%
48.6%
49.5%
48.0%
50.7%
43.3%
44.6%
42.7%

AQe relaiearace IInKivi

00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:34
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:58
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:48
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race
Min/Mile
00:07:12
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:17
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:21
00:07:22
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:40
00:07:44
00:07:46
00:07:48
00:07:51
00:07:56
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:19
00:08:24
00:08:28
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:36
00:08:43
00:08:45
00:08:48
00:08:50
00:08:57
00:09:08
00:09:08
00:09:13
00:09:15
00:09:22
00:09:22
00:09:36
00:10:53
00:10:55
00:10:56
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