WELLS CITY HARRIERS

STREET 5K SERIES 2006/2007

WELLS CITT HARRIERS STREET SK SERIES 2000/2007										
Date Of	Race 11	October	2006 Race Distance	5K	Race1 of 6					
Position	Race No	Time	Name	Category		ge Related %	lPace Min/K	M Pace Min/Mile		
1	51	00:15:25	EWEN MALLOCH	MALE SENIOR	SHAFTSBURY BARNET HARRIERS	84.1%	00:03:05	00:04:58		
2	55	00:15:23	JULIAN EMERY	MALE SENIOR	CLEVEDON AC	85.1%	00:03:06	00:05:00		
3	58	00:15:37		MALE SENIOR	CLEVEDON AC	84.0%	00:03:07	00:05:00		
4	110	00:15:59	OITO GRAFFOGNINE	MALE SENIOR	CLEVEDON AC	81.1%	00:03:12	00:05:02		
5	98	00:16:07	JON JAMES	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	84.8%	00:03:12	00:05:11		
6	60	00:16:09	GARY HODE	MALE SENIOR	SEVERN AC	82.4%	00:03:14	00:05:12		
7	36	00:16:25	NATHAN YOUNG	MALE JUNIOR	MENDIP AC	83.5%	00:03:17	00:05:12		
8	54	00:16:39	NICK HIDES	MALE 40+ VET	CLEVEDON AC	83.3%	00:03:20	00:05:21		
9	44	00:16:49	ROBERT PARFITT	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	78.5%	00:03:22	00:05:25		
10	50	00:17:11	DAN LAYTON	MALE JUNIOR	MENDIP AC	78.6%	00:03:26	00:05:32		
11	40	00:17:16	DICKIE WYTHE	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	83.5%	00:03:27	00:05:33		
12	111	00:17:30	ANDREW DEAMER	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	77.0%	00:03:30	00:05:38		
13	41	00:17:41	KAMIZ JEZIERSKI	MALE SENIOR	KKB DYSTANS POLAND	73.3%	00:03:32	00:05:41		
14	35	00:17:52	JAKUB OSIECKI	MALE SENIOR	BRISTOL & WEST	72.6%	00:03:34	00:05:45		
15	73	00:17:53	TOM LOCK	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	74.5%	00:03:35	00:05:45		
16	56	00:18:02	STEVE HOLLIER	MALE 50+ VET	CLEVEDON AC	84.7%	00:03:36	00:05:48		
17	79	00:18:19	PETE DARTON	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	70.8%	00:03:40	00:05:54		
18	45	00:18:21	NIGEL BROWN	MALE 40+ VET	CITY OF BATH AC	74.5%	00:03:40	00:05:54		
19	76	00:18:27	DAVE STANFIELD	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	74.6%	00:03:41	00:05:56		
20 21	103 24	00:18:50 00:19:13	ANNA HUGHES BENEDICT LEIGH	FEMALE SENIOR MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	76.5% 67.9%	00:03:46 00:03:51	00:06:04 00:06:11		
21 22	62	00:19:13	ANDREW HARRIES	MALE SENIOR	CANNONS	66.0%	00:03:51	00:06:11		
22	38	00:19:39	JONATHAN COLE	MALE 3ENIOR MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	68.6%	00:03:56	00:06:20		
23 24	57	00:19:45	NEAL STAYNER	MALE SENIOR	LANGPORT RUNNERS	67.8%	00:03:57	00:06:20		
25	74	00:19:54	STUART HIGGINS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	65.2%	00:03:59	00:06:24		
26	108	00:19:57	TONY FORSTER	MALE 50+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	73.4%	00:03:59	00:06:25		
27	86	00:20:06	DAVID RICHARDSON	MALE 40+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	68.5%	00:04:01	00:06:28		
28	89	00:20:12	PAUL UPHILL	MALE 40+ VET	FROME AC	69.7%	00:04:02	00:06:30		
29	26	00:20:12	GREG MCQUADE	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	65.9%	00:04:02	00:06:30		
30	64	00:20:13	KIRA THORPE	FEMALE 35+ VET	WESTON ATHLETICS CLUB	73.5%	00:04:03	00:06:30		
31	77	00:20:24	JONATHAN ROWE	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	63.8%	00:04:05	00:06:34		
32	52	00:20:30	GIOVANNI D'ALESJIO	MALE SENIOR	SPRINGBURN HARRIERS	63.3%	00:04:06	00:06:36		
33	53	00:20:31	LEIGHANNA CHAPPELL	FEMALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	73.4%	00:04:06	00:06:36		
34	49	00:20:32		MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	67.5%	00:04:06	00:06:36		
35	69	00:20:33	PHIL RICHARDS	FEMALE SENIOR		70.1%	00:04:07	00:06:37		
36	23	00:20:34	GEORGE LEEMING	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	64.7%	00:04:07	00:06:37		
37	118	00:20:34	PAUL CHADWICK	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	70.1%	00:04:07	00:06:37		
38 39	18 21	00:20:37 00:20:44	MICHAEL BERRIDGE HENRY HERBERT	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	66.5% 65.1%	00:04:07 00:04:09	00:06:38 00:06:40		
39 40	75	00:20:44	DAVID TODD	MALE JUNIOR MALE 40+ VET	COBAB	67.9%	00:04:09	00:06:40		
40	117	00:20:43	PETER JAKEMAN	MALE 40+ VET MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	73.5%	00:04:09	00:06:41		
42	13	00:20:59	WILLIAM MOSTYN	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	66.6%	00:04:12	00:06:45		
43	85	00:21:01	NICK EDWARDS	MALE 60+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	78.4%	00:04:12	00:06:46		
44	61	00:21:04	SCOTT QUAYLE	MALE SENIOR	CANNONS	61.6%	00:04:13	00:06:47		
45	94	00:21:10	LINDA CUMMINS	FEMALE 35+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	72.6%	00:04:14	00:06:49		
46	93	00:21:11	MARTIN LASCELLES	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	69.2%	00:04:14	00:06:49		
47	46	00:21:13	ROSIE BROWN	FEMALE JUNIOR	CITY OF BATH AC	70.9%	00:04:15	00:06:50		
48	48	00:21:16	GLYN BRACE	MALE 50+ VET	UNATTACHED	68.9%	00:04:15	00:06:51		
49	100	00:21:23	MARTIN COLLINS	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	63.5%	00:04:17	00:06:53		
50	19	00:21:28	MATTHEW BURCHAM	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE	62.9%	00:04:18	00:06:54		
51	87	00:21:30	DAVID SPENCER	MALE 50+ VET	UNATTACHED	67.6%	00:04:18	00:06:55		
52	99	00:21:32	OHALIE DAY	FEMALE JUNIOR	MENDIP AC	69.9%	00:04:18	00:06:56		
53	82	00:21:33	RYAN OWENS	MALE SENIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	60.6%	00:04:19	00:06:56		
54 55	91 02	00:21:37	MICHAEL QUILLIGAN	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	61.1%	00:04:19	00:06:57		
55 56	92 4	00:21:38 00:21:43	OLLIE TAYLOR HUGH JENNINGS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	59.9% 64.3%	00:04:20	00:06:58		
56 57	4 71	00:21:43	HUGH JENNINGS OLIVER REED	MALE JUNIOR MALE 40+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL WELLS CITY HARRIERS	64.3% 62.0%	00:04:21 00:04:21	00:06:59 00:07:00		
58	104	00:21:43	CHRIS NICHOLLS	FEMALE 35+ VET	CHEDDAR RUNNERS	62.0% 70.5%	00:04:21	00:07:00		
58 59	29	00:21:47	VINCENT YEUNG	MALE 50+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	70.3% 66.1%	00:04:21	00:07:01		
60	101	00:22:00	MIKE SCADDING	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	66.0%	00:04:24	00:07:05		
61	83	00:22:02	PHILLIP RAINBOW	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	69.2%	00:04:24	00:07:06		
62	109	00:22:16	RACHEL HAYTON	FEMALE 35+ VET		66.2%	00:04:27	00:07:10		
63	88	00:22:18	KEVIN RODERICK	MALE 40+ VET	UNATTACHED	63.2%	00:04:28	00:07:11		

Road Race Results System - Microsoft Access - Copyright © 2004 Pete Darton. All rights reserved. Contact Pete at petedarton@hotmail.com

11 October 2006

Position	Kace No	Time	Name	Category	Club	Age KelatedPace Min/KM Pace % Min/Mile		
64	72	00:22:21	TRACEY HALLIDAY	FEMALE 35+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	67.6%	00:04:28	00:07:12
65	15	00:22:21	CARLOS AVAREZ	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	61.2%	00:04:29	00:07:12
66	81	00:22:26	RICHARD HUGHES	MALE SENIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	58.2%	00:04:29	00:07:12
67	70	00:22:28	MICHAEL REGAN	MALE 50+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	65.2%	00:04:30	00:07:14
68	9	00:22:32	CLARE HUNTER	FEMALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	68.0%	00:04:30	00:07:15
69	3	00:22:36	VALENTIN D'HAUTHUILLE	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	61.8%	00:04:31	00:07:16
70	59	00:22:38	KEVIN WELLSTEAD	MALE 40+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	63.7%	00:04:32	00:07:17
71	66	00:22:39	DAVID FOWLER	MALE SENIOR	WEST COUNTRY TRIATHLETES	57.9%	00:04:32	00:07:17
72	97	00:22:48	MARTIN CHAFFEY	MALE SENIOR	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	56.9%	00:04:34	00:07:20
73	14	00:22:49	EDMUND SPEAIGHT	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	60.0%	00:04:34	00:07:21
74	8	00:22:49	HUGO MORRISSEY	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	61.2%	00:04:34	00:07:21
75	102	00:22:52	ADRIAN SCADDING	MALE JUNIOR	UNATTACHED	59.9%	00:04:34	00:07:22
76	37	00:23:08	KONRAD OSIECKI	MALE SENIOR	PCS MARSEILLE	56.1%	00:04:38	00:07:27
77	65	00:23:09	MARION COLEMAN	FEMALE 45+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	74.0%	00:04:38	00:07:27
78	68	00:23:24	IAN EDDY	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	66.5%	00:04:41	00:07:32
79	10	00:23:27	WILLIAM JOY	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	59.6%	00:04:41	00:07:33
80	7	00:23:38	ALEX VAN DE STEEN	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	59.1%	00:04:44	00:07:36
81	31	00:23:48	DOMINIC GRASS	MALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	55.1%	00:04:46	00:07:40
82	30	00:23:49	ALLISTER STEELE	MALE 50+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	61.0%	00:04:46	00:07:40
83	112	00:23:51	JOHN SUTTON	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	65.2%	00:04:46	00:07:40
84	78	00:24:02	CLIVE GIBBONS	MALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	54.0%	00:04:48	00:07:44
85	32	00:24:08	EMMA TARR	FEMALE SENIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	59.7%	00:04:50	00:07:46
86 87	34	00:24:13	ANGELA THOMAS	FEMALE 55+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	75.3%	00:04:51	00:07:48
87 88	2 5	00:24:25 00:24:39	MAEVE MCKEIVOR	FEMALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	62.8% 62.2%	00:04:53 00:04:56	00:07:51
88 89	5 20	00:24:39	BEATRICE HERBERT PIERS GILMORE	FEMALE JUNIOR MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	62.2% 53.4%	00:04:56	00:07:56 00:07:56
89 90	20 78	00:24:39	CLIVE GIBBONS	MALE JUNIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	52.5%	00:04:56	00:07:57
90 91	22	00:24:41	RAFE HERRING	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	54.6%	00:04:50	00:07:58
92	96	00:24:54	GRAHAM WATTS	MALE 40+ VET	STUBBINGTON GREEN	57.4%	00:04:59	00:07:58
93	80	00:25:10	KARA BAZLEY	FEMALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	57.2%	00:05:02	00:08:06
94	107	00:25:12	PAT CHALLIS	FEMALE 55+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	70.8%	00:05:02	00:08:07
95	33	00:25:51	AUSTIN WOODIN	MALE 50+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	56.2%	00:05:10	00:08:19
96	105	00:26:06	RUTH CLEMENTS	FEMALE SENIOR	CANNONS	55.2%	00:05:13	00:08:24
97	113	00:26:19	DEBORAH KEEBLE	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	58.4%	00:05:16	00:08:28
98	106	00:26:26	GEORGINA MASTERS	FEMALE 45+ VET	LANGPORT RUNNERS	63.6%	00:05:17	00:08:30
99	114	00:26:28	ALEX CLINJKARD	MALE SENIOR	WEST COUNTRY TRI	49.0%	00:05:18	00:08:31
100	90	00:26:29	TERRY EXELL	MALE 50+ VET	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	54.9%	00:05:18	00:08:31
101	119	00:26:45	KATHY MAPLE	FEMALE 35+ VET	YEOVIL TOWN RRC	56.9%	00:05:21	00:08:36
102	84	00:27:04	MELANIE BURNELL	FEMALE SENIOR	UNATTACHED	53.2%	00:05:25	00:08:43
103	67	00:27:13	KAY FIZANKLIN	FEMALE 55+ VET		69.3%	00:05:27	00:08:45
104	63	00:27:22	ANNETTE HENNESSY		WELLS CITY HARRIERS	63.8%	00:05:28	00:08:48
105	17	00:27:27	OLIVER THICKNESSE	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	50.9%	00:05:29	00:08:50
106	95	00:27:49	CAROLINE WATTS		STUBBINGTON GREEN	51.8%	00:05:34	00:08:57
107	16	00:28:23	HARRIET SASSADA	FEMALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	53.0%	00:05:41	00:09:08
108	1	00:28:24	WILLIAM LOWDELL	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	49.2%	00:05:41	00:09:08
109	47	00:28:39	KATHY WILLIAMS	FEMALE SENIOR		50.3%	00:05:44	00:09:13
110	11 39	00:28:45 00:29:05	JEREMY EVANS	MALE JUNIOR	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL	48.6%	00:05:45	00:09:15
111	- /	00:29:05	SARAH WYTHE	FEMALE SENIOR	WELLS CITY HARRIERS	49.5%	00:05:49	00:09:22
112 113	6 115	00:29:07	WILLIAM GRIFFIN ADAM HAWKINS	MALE JUNIOR MALE 50+ VET	DOWNSIDE SCHOOL WELLS CITY HARRIERS	48.0% 50.7%	00:05:49 00:05:58	00:09:22 00:09:36
115	43	00:29:50	JULIE CHILDS	FEMALE 35+ VET	UNATTACHED	50.7% 43.3%	00:05:58	00:09:36
114	43 42	00:33:48	LORRAINE ROYLE	FEMALE 35+ VET		43.3% 44.6%	00:06:46	00:10:55
115	42 116	00:33:34	ANNE-MARIE HAMERSLAG	FEMALE 35+ VET		44.0%	00:06:47	00:10:55
110	110	50.54.00	TENTE MERINE HAMLINGLAU		or an include	72.770	50.00.40	50.10.50

Road Race Results System - Microsoft Access - Copyright © 2004 Pete Darton. All rights reserved. Contact Pete at petedarton@hotmail.com

11 October 2006